· 宜宾市第一中学校2016 年第一次事业单位公开考核招聘工作人员专业技能考核成绩汇总表 

	序号 
	姓名 
	性别 
	出生年月 
	学历（学位） 
	所学专业 
	毕业院校 
	准考证号 
	招聘单位 
	岗位名称 
	岗位代码 
	专业技能考核成绩 
	岗位排名 

	1 
	王明虎 
	男 
	1982.01 
	本科 
	化学 
	哈尔滨师范大学 
	001 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	化学教学 
	2016080102 
	87.24 
	1 

	2 
	王琳 
	女 
	1980.07 
	硕士 
	化学 
	四川师范大学 
	003 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	化学教学 
	2016080102 
	85.24 
	2 

	3 
	谢小琴 
	女 
	1982.04 
	本科 
	化学 
	四川绵阳师范学院 
	005 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	化学教学 
	2016080102 
	74.8 
	3 

	4 
	罗飞 
	男 
	1984.10 
	本科 
	化学 
	西华师范大学 
	004 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	化学教学 
	2016080102 
	70.96 
	4 

	5 
	文新生 
	男 
	1979.11 
	本科 
	化学 
	四川师范大学 
	002 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	化学教学 
	2016080102 
	28 
	5 

	6 
	周永忠 
	男 
	1990.06 
	硕士研究生 
	体育教育训练 
	四川师范大学 
	006 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	体育教学 
	2016080103 
	76.36 
	1 

	7 
	陈栎阳 
	女 
	1990.03 
	硕士研究生 
	美术 
	西南大学 
	007 
	宜宾市第一中学校 
	美术教学 
	2016080104 
	74.48 
	1 
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